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CERTIFICATE 

4.4.2: There are established systems and procedures for maintaining and utilizing physical, 

academic and support facilities 

Name URL Link 

Act & Statutes/Ordinances https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/act-statutes-ordinances-en  

Court, EC, AC and FC 

proceedings 

https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/court-ec-ac-and-fc-

proceedings-en  

RTI https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/rti-home-en  

Annual Reports & Accounts https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/annual-reports-accounts-en  

Rules/Regulations/Guidelines https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/rules-regulations-guidelines-

en  

Nodal Officer (Vigilance) https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/nodal-officer-vigilance-en  

Counselling Centre https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/counseling-centre-en  

Programmes https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/academics-en/programmes-en  

Academic Calendars https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/academic-calendars-en  

Student's Grievance Portal https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/student-grievance-redressal-en  

Online Complain Registration 

against Caste Based 

Discrimination 

https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/caste-based-discrimination-en  

Forms https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/forms-en  

Holiday List https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/holiday-list-en  

FAQ https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/faq-en  

Best Practices https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/best-practices-en  

Social Media Champion https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/social-media-champion-en  

Samarth Portal https://tripurauniv.samarth.ac.in/index.php/dashboard  

Hostel https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/adminstration-offices-

en/central-facilities-en/hostel-en  

Sports Board https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/adminstration-offices-

en/sports-board-en  

Film Study https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/film-study-en  

NSS Unit https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/nss-unit-en  

Photo Gallery https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/photo-gallery-en  

NIRF Home https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/nirf-home-en  

Alumni Home https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/our-university-en/alumni-

association-en/alumni-home-en  

IQAC https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/iqac-en  

National Education Policy 

(NEP) 

https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/academics-en/national-

education-policy-en  

Central Library https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/central-library-en/about-

central-library-en/central-librrary-vision-mission-en  

IPR Cell https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/research-en/ipr-cell-en  

Notification https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/notification-en  

Committee https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/committee-notice-en  

Tenders https://tripurauniv.ac.in/site/index.php/en/tenders-e-tenders-en  
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